CAT. EVENTO

PIANO FORMATIVO LOCALE 2019 - LNGS

TITOLO

RESPONSABILE

N. PARTECIPANTI

COSTO CORSO

MISSIONI

Lingua

Corsi di inglese

Franca masciulli

30

€ 14.000,00

€0,00

€ 14.000,00

€0,00

CAP U1030204999 CAP U1030202001
Totale € 14.000,00 € 12.000,00
Gia assegnati € 5.000,00 €5.000,00
€9.000,00 € 7.000,00




